500 + 1000m - 1-7-2024, 18-11-2024, Category: DPF, DPE, DPD, DPC, DPB, DPA, DC1,
DC2, DB1, DB2, DA1, DA2, DN1, DN2, DN3, DN4, DSA, DSB, D40, D45, D50, D55, D60,
D65, D70, D75, D80, D85, HPF, HPE, HPD, HPC, HPB, HPA, HC1, HC2, HB1, HB2, HA1,
HA2, HN1, HN2, HN3, HN4, HSA, HSB, H40, H45, H50, H55, H60, H65, H70, H75, H80,

H85, District: ZHL, Venue: DNH

Pos Naam Cat Vereniging 500 1000 Punten
1 Tygo Kompier 10166296 HA2 YV KDK 38.88 1:16.56 77,160
2 Taeke Jongbloed 10209865 HB2 HVHW 39.81 1:19.52 79,570
3 Stian van Etten 10200832 HB1 DKV 39.93 1:20.24 80,050
4 Hidde Bart 10160985 HSA DKV 39.91 1:20.60 80,210
5 Peng Shen Plugge 10210831 HB1 HVHW 40.88 1:21.62 81,690
6 Jules van Winden 10219852 HA1l YV PIUNACKER 40.75 1:22.48 81,990
7 Wouter van der Geer 10159400 HSA TG BOLLENSTREEK 40.73 1:22.58 82,020
8 Freek Bennis 10163417 HN4 YC STOMPWIJK 41.49 1:22.60 82,790
9 Berto Anker 10211626 HN1 STV LEKSTREEK 41.40 1:22.80 82,800

10 Bjarne den Besten 10224977 HC1 YV PIUNACKER 42.31 1:21.06 82,840

11 Thomas van Herk 10163635 HN4 STV LEKSTREEK 41.02 1:24.19 83,115

12 Joppe Kleiweg 10163949 HSA DKV 41.57 1:23.30 83,220

13 Nick Barendse 10183254 HB2 vz 40.08 1:27.95 84,055

14 Tygo Blom 10210881 HC2 STC RIJNSTR 41.96 1:24.40 84,160

15 Indy Kromokario 10183352 HA2 vz 41.78 1:24.79 84,175

16 Dong Yang Plugge 10210832 HA1l HVHW 42.12 1:24.49 84,365

17 Guus Gelderblom 10185568 HN1 SV ROTTERDAM 42.17 1:24.74 84,540

18 Thijs Langeveld 10166739 HSA DKV 42.36 1:24.53 84,625

19 Alexander Doornekamp 10159075 HSA STC RIJNSTR 41.99 1:25.92 84,950

20 Remco Boere 10164717 HSA STV LEKSTREEK 42.62 1:24.77 85,005

21 Eline van Voorden 10166229 DSA HVHW 42.71 1:24.65 85,035

22 Ties Moerman 10225608 HC2 HVHW 42.69 1:25.28 85,330

23 Joey van den Berg 10213929 HA1l vz 42.12 1:28.01 86,125

24 Teije Hekkema 10217749 HB1 STC RIUNSTR 42.83 1:27.68 86,670

25 Roland ten Klooster 10156659 H60 DKV 43.31 1:27.32 86,970

26 Bram van der Hoeven 10201937 HB2 YV PIUNACKER 42.36 1:29.57 87,145

27 Joep van Leeuwen 10212207 HB1 YC ZOETERWOUDE 43,51 1:27.89 87,455

28 Hans van der Does 10156656 H55 DKV 44.26 1:27.47 87,995

29 Isabelle Hersbach 10157587 DSA  HVHW 43.30 1:29.87 88,235

30 Martijn van der Horst 10220070 H50 HVHW 44.13 1:28.29 88,275

31 Mees Blaauw 10184992 HB1  STCRINSTR 44.36 1:28.72 88,720

32 Scarlett de Bruijn 10212161 DB1 HVHW 44.40 1:28.74 88,770

33 Boaz de Gast 10220310 HB1 VL 44.15 1:29.38 88,840

34 Giel Hermans 10179030 H60 DvlC 44.41 1:28.97 88,895

35 Tiemen Haaring 10194537 HA2  DVIC 43.81 1:30.38 89,000

36 Rune Stoel 10213830 HC2 YV PIJNACKER 43.78 1:31.83 89,695

37 Bart Groot 10165822 H55 SV ROTTERDAM 45.54 1:29.02 90,050

38 Julian Broos 10202933 HB2  HVHW 44.25 1:31.73 90,115

39 Britt Post 10194231 DB1 HVHW 44.98 1:30.65 90,305

40 Esmee van Randeraat 10213418 DC2 STC RIUNSTR 45.10 1:31.41 90,805

41 Nanette de Boon 10220457 DC1 HVHW 44.82 1:32.30 90,970

42 Julian Ras 10203043 HC2 HVHW 44.56 1:33.30 91,210

43 Maud Moret 10222269 DC1 TG BOLLENSTREEK 45.80 1:32.08 91,840



44 Thijs Heezen

45 Fiore Koutstaal

46 Lara Castro Nortier
Feline Scholten

48 Roos Bos
49 Elin Lamain

50 Augustine Kaper

51 Anne Spruijt

52 Gerard Snel

53 Leander Maas

54 Nouschka Steenks

55 Lieke van Ooij

56 Annika Korpershoek

57 Thijs Breugem

58 Maaike Helleman

59 Mariska van Zon

60 Owen Knook

61 Mark Veenstra

62 Liese van der Laan

63 Keira Vissenberg

64 Fabienne van der Veldt

65 Jolijn Solleveld

66 Fien Hummel

67 Sven de Mooij

68 Bente Barendse

69 Richard Heikoop

70 Wende Linnenbank

71 Vincent Meulmeester

72 Fenne Valentijn
Cato Slegtenhorst

74 Famke Hogenboom

75 Francis de Bruijn

76 Emma Boon

77 Melle Zweers

78 Lex van Tol

79 Zino Van Os

80 Fay Barendse

81 Anne-Lotte Kohler

82 Sanne Kool
83 Nienke Molleman

84 Fem Ferrari

85 Tippi Verbree

86 Frank Steenkamp
87 Philine Jansen

88 Noa Halma

89 Jarno Middendorp
90 Mijntje Juffermans
91 Lyam van der Neut
92 Renske Ansink

93 Mare Damsma

94 Kian Van Nierop

10162746
10218251
10220300
10231987
10216984

10210910

10279557
10216589
10160017
10240770
10219680
10185062
10223685
10194055
10217862
10159945
10215273
10158956
10217998
10219868
10166132
10218095
10237053
10282866
10212160
10156664
10234535
10220292
10211282
10194254
10197004
10212162
10219870
10237557
10178918
10220782
10207982
10225603
10234089

10225760

10282865
10210689
10157183
10231405
10218147
10166115
10214356
10217791
10206380
10226272
10220779

HN4
DC2
DB1
DPA
DPA

DC1

DC1
DB2
H60
HC1
DC2
DAl
DB1
HC2
DC2
DSA
HB2
HSB
DPA
DB1
DC1
DC1
DC1
HC1
DB2
H55
DPA
HPC
DPA
DC2
DN1
DC1
DB1
HC2
H65
HC2
DC1
DB1
DC1

DPA

DC1
DC2
H70
DPA
DPB
HN2
DC1
HC2
DC2
DC2
HC2

SIL

SIL

STC RIUNSTR
DVIC

STC RIUNSTR

YC ZOETERWOUDE

HVHW

YC STOMPWIK
VL

vz

DKV

STC RIUNSTR
STV LEKSTREEK
SIL

HVHW

DKV

STV LEKSTREEK
DKV

STC RIUNSTR
YV PIUNACKER
SIL

HVHW

HVHW

RYC

HVHW

DKV

DKV

VL

STC RIUNSTR
SIL

YV KDK

HVHW

YV PIUNACKER
SV ROTTERDAM
vz

SIL

SIL

DKV

HVHW

YC ZOETERWOUDE

RYC

DKV

VL

VL

STC RIUNSTR
DKV

YC STOMPWIK
STC RIUNSTR
VL

vz

SIL

45.35
45.89
45.99
46.20
46.14

46.41

46.41
46.90
47.01
46.76
47.37
47.00
46.41
46.85
47.52
47.81
46.85
45.17
46.94
47.32
47.55
48.37
48.16
47.69
47.55
49.39
48.29
48.16
47.81
49.47
48.18
48.49
48.98
49.21
49.52
49.22
49.13
48.45
49.47

49.61

49.05
49.56
50.34
49.28
49.18
50.09
50.36
49.84
49.68
49.75
49.41

1:33.30
1:33.02
1:33.41
1:32.99
1:34.21

1:33.82

1:33.93
1:34.12
1:33.97
1:34.66
1:35.87
1:36.75
1:38.39
1:37.57
1:36.30
1:35.93
1:38.07
1:41.48
1:38.49
1:37.77
1:37.72
1:37.13
1:38.53
1:39.53
1:39.94
1:36.48
1:39.36
1:40.37
1:41.11
1:37.79
1:40.55
1:40.21
1:39.27
1:39.47
1:38.90
1:40.01
1:40.23
1:41.79
1:40.37

1:40.45

1:41.58
1:40.77
1:39.45
1:41.66
1:42.00
1:41.02
1:40.57
1:41.73
1:42.17
1:42.13
1:43.04

92,000
92,400
92,695
92,695
93,245

93,320

93,375
93,960
93,995
94,090
95,305
95,375
95,605
95,635
95,670
95,775
95,885
95,910
96,185
96,205
96,410
96,935
97,425
97,455
97,520
97,630
97,970
98,345
98,365
98,365
98,455
98,595
98,615
98,945
98,970
99,225
99,245
99,345
99,655

99,835

99,840

99,945
100,065
100,110
100,180
100,600
100,645
100,705
100,765
100,815
100,930



95 Sophie Ammerlaan
96 Magnus Kaper
97 lJelte Petri
98 Lindsey Eijgermans
99 Quint Vogelzang
100 Lotte Janssen
101 Puk Moerman
102 Simone Gravesteyn
103 Tessa Bos
104 Tijn Schoonderwoerd
105 Robin Verboom
106 Kim Lagraauw
107 Julia van Schie
108 Vivienne Bodijn
109 Rinske Hogenboom
110 Jan Floor
111 Stijn van der Wal
112 Tycho Petri
113 Tom Plag

114 Sanne Mooijman

115 Danique Verhoeve

116 Yara Lagerwerf

117 Noortje de Nie

118 Mirthe Wijnakker
119 Lisa Rimmelzwaan
120 Tristan Boon

121 Lisa de Koster

122 Noortje Valkenburg
123 Medde Barendse
124 Rens Uijttewaal
125 Fenna Stougje

126 Oona Alleblas

127 Ellen Govaert

128 llse Veuger

129 Merle van Rijn

130 Anna Meulmeester
131 Menco van den Berg
132 Luuk Gareman

133 Clover van Zeijl

134 Roos Siere

135 Noa van Leeuwen
136 Mike Teeuw

137 Annika Kaper

138 Roéll Kéhler

139 Isis van Etten

140 Emma Rimmelzwaan
141 Lauren de Kool

142 Rutger van Gerven
143 Tom Hartveld

144 Edwin van Leeuwen

10220709
10282909
10227049
10202958
10281142
10236374
10225609
10219829
10217750
10228992
10282364
10241923
10220501
10229843
10212263
10209963
10242386
10202176
10232396

10218604

10185098

10224171
10194550
10222543
10231491
10219841
10231978
10217383
10212159
10223702
10220507
10212156
10231790
10230416
10216598
10220290
10212339
10220008
10225610
10218410
10223116
10219828
10287645
10225605
10209292
10231479
10229115
10233480

10227931

10228689

DC2
HPB
HPA
DB1
HB1
DC1
DPA
DB2
DPB
HPB
HC1
DC1
DPA
DPA
DC2
H45
HB2
HC2
HPA

DC1

DB1

DPA
DC2
DB1
DPC
HC1
DB1
DC1
DC1
HB2
DPB
DC2
DPB
DB1
DC2
DC1
H55
HC1
DB1
DC2
DC2
HC1
DB2
HPC
DPB
DPA
DC1
HB1

HPB

H40

YV KDK

HVHW

HVHW

HVHW

HVHW

DKV

HVHW

YV PUNACKER
STC RIUNSTR
STV LEKSTREEK
HVHW

HVHW

HVHW

VIJL

YV KDK

SV ROTTERDAM
VIJL

HVHW

SIL

YC ZOETERWOUDE

YC ZOETERWOUDE

HVHW

DvIIC

HVHW

YC HOOGMADE
YV PIUNACKER
DVIC

DKV

HVHW

STV LEKSTREEK
HVHW

DKV

HVHW

RYC

YC STOMPWIJK
VL

DvIC

YC STOMPWIJK
HVHW

STC RIUNSTR
DKV

YV PIJNACKER
HVHW

HVHW

DKV

YC HOOGMADE
STV LEKSTREEK
SIL

YC ZOETERWOUDE

DKV

50.80
49.55
50.21
49.70
50.74
50.22
51.30
49.23
50.62
50.80
50.22
51.03
50.74
51.52
50.95
51.34
51.74
47.41
51.49

51.59

51.77

52.14
52.59
51.31
51.43
52.22
50.88
51.56
51.63
53.05
52.02
51.00
52.92
56.22
51.90
52.74
53.85
53.36
52.87
52.76
51.90
53.73
52.92
52.08
53.65
54.12
53.47
53.05

52.10

54.87

1:41.01
1:43.54
1:42.67
1:44.09
1:42.45
1:43.58
1:41.70
1:45.96
1:43.47
1:43.39
1:45.17
1:43.91
1:44.56
1:43.35
1:44.50
1:44.27
1:43.55
1:52.94
1:45.37

1:45.19

1:44.91

1:44.51
1:43.90
1:46.53
1:46.36
1:44.85
1:47.57
1:46.41
1:46.34
1:44.15
1:47.65
1:49.74
1:46.31
1:40.28
1:49.04
1:48.38
1:46.24
1:47.33
1:49.06
1:49.39
1:51.13
1:48.28
1:50.34
1:52.07
1:50.31
1:49.84
1:51.66
1:52.78

1:56.43

1:51.31

101,305
101,320
101,545
101,745
101,965
102,010
102,150
102,210
102,355
102,495
102,805
102,985
103,020
103,195
103,200
103,475
103,515
103,880
104,175

104,185

104,225

104,395
104,540
104,575
104,610
104,645
104,665
104,765
104,800
105,125
105,845
105,870
106,075
106,360
106,420
106,930
106,970
107,025
107,400
107,455
107,465
107,870
108,090
108,115
108,805
109,040
109,300
109,440

110,315

110,525



145 Merel Adriaanse
146 Berend Heinrich
147 Roos Toonen
148 Annewil Stelloo
149 Elin de Gast

150 Fiene Dijkshoorn
151 Aiden de Koster

152 Tess van der Salm

153 Guus Grootoonk
154 Bracha Scholten
155 Nico Woldendorp
156 Lutske Lindeman
157 Tessa Verboom
158 Fenna Vissenberg
159 Olivier van Os
160 Laura Gravesteyn
161 Sara van Schie
162 Olivier Wennekes
163 Linde De Langen
164 Leon Spivakovskyi
165 Kik Meliesie

10282363
10205443
10224322
10228688
10220298
10217595
10215331

10229533

10233522
10219988
10156676
10182029
10282365
10219839
10220316
10225443
10228295
10219860
10232818
10237054
10227698

DPA
HC2
DPD
D40
DPA
DC1
DC1

DPB

HPA
DC2
H80
D50
DPC
DPA
HC1
DC1
DPC
HC2
DC1
HPE
HPC

HVHW

GOUWE STREEK
STC RIUNSTR
DKV

VL

SV ROTTERDAM
STV LEKSTREEK

YC ZOETERWOUDE

SIL

vz

vz

DKV

HVHW

YV PIJNACKER
VL

YV PIUNACKER
HVHW

YV PIUNACKER
DKV

HVHW

HVHW

54.73
54.93
54.64
55.63
55.11
54.72
54.56

54.30

55.35
55.96
57.46
59.96
57.26
57.50
57.80
59.33
57.68
46.28
1:00.11
59.42
1:02.39

1:52.12
1:52.17
1:53.51
1:51.54
1:52.84
1:54.90
1:55.47

1:56.12

1:57.74
2:00.52
1:59.21
1:57.80
2:03.74
2:03.63
2:04.31
2:03.45
2:07.66
2:32.14
2:05.18
2:07.81
2:09.95

110,790
111,015
111,395
111,400
111,530
112,170
112,295

112,360

114,220
116,220
117,065
118,860
119,130
119,315
119,955
121,055
121,510
122,350
122,700
123,325
127,365



